
BWL Race 3 & 4 Official Results February 10, 2019
Red Course

Place Bib Class M/F Name Time Team
1 8 U8 F GENEVIEVE BLAUWET 47.60 Mighty Minions
2 12 U8 F JUNIPER KENNEY 52.64 The Snow Leopards
3 18 U8 F LUCIA DANIEL 52.66 The Snow Leopards
4 6 U8 F TALI ARBELLI 54.99 Mighty Minions
5 60 U8 F PAISLEY KRAFT 56.36 Whens Lunch
6 24 U8 F AMELIA HAYDEN 58.70 You're Killing me Smalls!
7 14 U8 F PEYTON NELSON 64.74 The Snow Leopards
8 16 U8 F AVA HEREDIA 71.99 The Snow Leopards

13 U8 F HENLEY BROWN DNS The Snow Leopards
15 U8 F BRAELYN BAUMGARTEN DNS The Snow Leopards
17 U8 F SOBRIE GAGNON DNS The Snow Leopards
40 U8 F ARIANNA SCHIERER DNS Flaming Hot Cheetos

1 50 U8 M RYDER STRABLIZKY 40.91 Spongebob Ski Pants
2 51 U8 M LOGAN JONES 41.66 Spongebob Ski Pants
3 5 U8 M HOWARD SUMMERS 45.56 Mighty Minions
4 46 U8 M MAC LYNCH 45.88 Flaming Hot Cheetos
5 61 U8 M EVERETT EMRICH 46.45 Whens Lunch
6 21 U8 M NICHOLAS CARREIRA 46.59 You're Killing me Smalls!
7 73 U8 M DILLON GRAF 46.72 The Mountain Goats
8 42 U8 M COSTNER BRADSHAW 49.59 Flaming Hot Cheetos
9 33 U8 M SEBASTIAN DEMEILLAC 50.42 Spongebob Ski Pants
10 45 U8 M MAXIM NIKOLOV 51.25 Flaming Hot Cheetos
11 4 U8 M SAM KOUPAL 51.25 Mighty Minions
12 41 U8 M CALDER PARRISH 52.28 Flaming Hot Cheetos
13 23 U8 M CHARLIE TURNER 55.80 You're Killing me Smalls!
14 22 U8 M CHARLIE GERSBACH 61.13 You're Killing me Smalls!
15 2 U8 M MAJOR CASE 83.53 Mighty Minions
17 1 U8 M JASPER CASE 92.03 Mighty Minions

3 U8 M ALEX STENCE DNS Mighty Minions
44 U8 M ISSAC GOLDBERG DNS Flaming Hot Cheetos
72 U8 M STEFAN JORDAN IVANOV DNS The Mountain Goats

Place Bib Class M/F Name Time Team
1 155 U10 F ALEX STOYANOV 41.78 Lost & Found
2 90 U10 F MIA EATON 43.99 Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
3 103 U10 F RILEY WEATHERRED 44.03 The Dirty Dozen
4 62 U10 F TEEGAN TERBUSH 44.29 Whens Lunch
5 74 U10 F KALINA IVANOV 44.77 The Mountain Goats
6 52 U10 F ELLA PECINKA 45.34 Spongebob Ski Pants
7 65 U10 F AVERY WATSON 46.83 Whens Lunch
8 100 U10 F ADDISON KISKER 47.14 Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
9 75 U10 F FAYETTE SORCE 47.37 The Mountain Goats
10 94 U10 F AYDIN ZEHRA 47.71 Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
11 120 U10 F ABIGAIL HARRISON 48.23 Buzz'n Bees
12 39 U10 F REESE MCCOMMONS 49.22 Flaming Hot Cheetos
13 121 U10 F ZARIA HORNER 50.10 Buzz'n Bees
14 93 U10 F AVERY BURGUND 50.77 Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
15 95 U10 F MICHELLE BEARDSLEY 51.46 Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
16 32 U10 F LARSEN MIDDAUGH 51.93 Spongebob Ski Pants
17 9 U10 F OLIVIA PATTERSON 52.72 Mighty Minions
18 97 U10 F TESSA CSAJAGHY 53.85 Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
19 70 U10 F NOLA WHITE 54.98 Whens Lunch



20 20 U10 F ABIGAIL ISAACS 57.61 The Snow Leopards
21 91 U10 F CASEY O'CONNOR 58.48 Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
22 80 U10 F TULA BAKER 58.75 The Mountain Goats

64 U10 F MALIA LEEMAN DNS Whens Lunch
107 U10 F MCKINLEY PACKERT DNS The Dirty Dozen

1 101 U10 M LEVI FLACH 36.32 The Dirty Dozen
2 77 U10 M NICHOLAS BROWN 39.36 The Mountain Goats
3 55 U10 M GRADY MCGALLIARD 40.78 Spongebob Ski Pants
4 105 U10 M COLTER BLAKEY 43.96 The Dirty Dozen
5 150 U10 M LUCAS HYCHALK 44.07 Lost & Found
6 153 U10 M WYATT THUON 44.48 Lost & Found
7 104 U10 M LARS WIBLE 44.92 The Dirty Dozen
8 160 U10 M CUTLER MERLIHAN 45.07 Comin' in hot
9 79 U10 M REIS CHERVENY 45.17 The Mountain Goats
10 78 U10 M ZACHARY SIEGAL 45.21 The Mountain Goats
11 102 U10 M GUS BLAUWET 45.48 The Dirty Dozen
12 106 U10 M GRAYSON BROWN 45.53 The Dirty Dozen
13 68 U10 M DYLAN ANDERSON 46.31 Whens Lunch
14 53 U10 M CHRISTOPHER CARREIRA 47.44 Spongebob Ski Pants
15 25 U10 M KYLE BUXTON 47.59 You're Killing me Smalls!
16 63 U10 M ROWAN LOVGREN 47.62 Whens Lunch
17 58 U10 M REED JENNINGS 48.06 Spongebob Ski Pants
18 56 U10 M SAUNDER PROPST 48.14 Spongebob Ski Pants
19 92 U10 M BUR SCHLAFF 48.56 Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
20 66 U10 M HUNTER BIVINS 49.17 Whens Lunch
21 59 U10 M OWEN ROACH 49.58 Spongebob Ski Pants
22 76 U10 M BENJAMEN SUMMERS 49.59 The Mountain Goats
23 29 U10 M JAMESON CLOUS 50.46 You're Killing me Smalls!
24 30 U10 M GRAYSON HYATT 50.91 You're Killing me Smalls!
25 54 U10 M BRADY PRYOR 51.21 Spongebob Ski Pants
26 99 U10 M ETHAN HOVEY 51.30 Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
27 26 U10 M JACKSON MUELLER 51.41 You're Killing me Smalls!
28 98 U10 M LUCA FERZACCA 53.75 Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
29 48 U10 M VINCENT MUNDO 54.85 Flaming Hot Cheetos
30 28 U10 M BRADEN BAUGH 57.49 You're Killing me Smalls!
31 49 U10 M FINN MCDANIEL 60.86 Flaming Hot Cheetos

69 U10 M CHASE COSSETTE DNF Whens Lunch
31 U10 M FISHER BOLSTER DNS You're Killing me Smalls!
47 U10 M ALEXANDER BARCZA DNS Flaming Hot Cheetos
67 U10 M KAEDEN WALKER DNS Whens Lunch
96 U10 M LUCAS ZAMORA DNS Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks

151 U10 M STEVEN BEARDSLEY DNS Lost & Found

Place Bib Class M/F Name Time Team
1 174 U12 F ANNA FICHTL 38.30 Skizees
2 152 U12 F KRISSY STOYANOV 38.39 Lost & Found
3 175 U12 F WYNTER KEHOE 39.83 Skizees
4 180 U12 F ELLIA BLAKEY 41.16 Crazy Candy Rockers
5 167 U12 F KATHERINE MCABEE 42.35 Comin' in hot
6 262 U12 F TATUM WELLS 42.98 Flappa Dappa Do
7 263 U12 F JANAY RUIZ 43.31 Flappa Dappa Do
8 163 U12 F LILY DANZOLL 44.02 Comin' in hot
9 260 U12 F GIA KOHLMEIER 44.07 Flappa Dappa Do
10 134 U12 F ADELINE SORCE 44.24 Ballistik Burritos
11 172 U12 F VESPERA STEINER 44.47 Skizees



12 200 U12 F NATALIE VIGIL 44.90 Shredding Speed Sisters
13 181 U12 F KYLIE KIRKHAM 45.02 Crazy Candy Rockers
14 129 U12 F KELEIGH BOTT 45.28 Buzz'n Bees
15 111 U12 F JOSIE KOUPAL 45.70 Arctic Foxes
16 170 U12 F CASSIDY FOPPE 46.67 Skizees
17 112 U12 F AVA ARBELI 46.74 Arctic Foxes
18 182 U12 F JENNA KISKER 46.96 Crazy Candy Rockers
19 261 U12 F EDEN CLOSE 47.56 Flappa Dappa Do
20 125 U12 F MILANA DANIEL 47.70 Buzz'n Bees
21 123 U12 F MARY MCCLARRINON 47.79 Buzz'n Bees
22 162 U12 F LOWA BOSSUNG 47.99 Comin' in hot
23 183 U12 F BECCA WARREN 48.13 Crazy Candy Rockers
24 122 U12 F EDEN CAMPOS 48.60 Buzz'n Bees
25 128 U12 F EVA ISAACS 50.03 Buzz'n Bees
26 131 U12 F SOPHIE LOYD 51.77 Ballistik Burritos
27 127 U12 F TAYA MOORE 52.67 Buzz'n Bees
28 124 U12 F JEZEBEL PROPST 62.67 Buzz'n Bees
29 10 U12 F JAEDYN TURMEL 64.32 Mighty Minions

171 U12 F EMME EATON DNF Skizees
109 U12 F EVELYN STEINBERG DNF Arctic Foxes
130 U12 F EMMA WALKER DNS Ballistik Burritos
176 U12 F ADDI SCHLAFF DNS Skizees
184 U12 F ALLIE BRAUN DNS Crazy Candy Rockers
240 U12 F ADDISON MANDEVILLE DNS Powder Wolves

1 141 U12 M TAGE TERBUSH 35.96 Goshawks
2 270 U12 M TEAGAN LARSEN 36.82 The Niners
3 147 U12 M NOLAN EMRICH 37.83 Goshawks
4 271 U12 M CHASE BRANDSTATTER 38.46 The Niners
5 146 U12 M ALEXANDER WAROT 38.71 Goshawks
6 145 U12 M ANDREW SUMMERS 39.57 Goshawks
7 143 U12 M BEN KRONHOLM 40.34 Goshawks
8 140 U12 M LUCA GOLDBERG 40.39 Goshawks
9 154 U12 M GABRIEL HYCHALK 40.58 Lost & Found
10 190 U12 M HAYDEN LAVELLE 40.85 Shintung Warriors
11 142 U12 M LUCAS CARREIRA 41.48 Goshawks
12 144 U12 M JAMES BIVINS 43.09 Goshawks
13 110 U12 M HUDSON BRAUN 43.28 Arctic Foxes
14 158 U12 M CARSON CHERVENY 43.61 Lost & Found
15 133 U12 M ZANDER BURNETT 43.78 Ballistik Burritos
16 161 U12 M JIMMY WINN 43.96 Comin' in hot
17 173 U12 M LINCOLN DAVIS 44.28 Skizees
18 164 U12 M LUCAS HAYDEN 44.91 Comin' in hot
19 81 U12 M MAX FRONTERAS 45.56 The Mountain Goats
20 178 U12 M MAX LITVAKOU 46.74 Skizees
21 108 U12 M SID MARKELS 49.34 Arctic Foxes
22 156 U12 M KRISTIAN POPOV DNF Lost & Found

138 U12 M ASHER GOLDWATER DNS Ballistik Burritos
132 U12 M SULLIVAN RUDDICK DNS Ballistik Burritos
135 U12 M XANDER DEHERRERA DNS Ballistik Burritos
136 U12 M CASH GRAVES DNS Ballistik Burritos
166 U12 M ZACK STENCE DNS Comin' in hot
177 U12 M ZACCHARY ZAMORA DNS Skizees

Place Bib Class M/F Name Time Team
1 233 U14 F VIVIAN ALBRIGHT 37.65 Powder Wolves



2 222 U14 F MADELEINE BROWN 37.89 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
3 224 U14 F SYDNEY DANTAS 38.20 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
4 226 U14 F TABITHA SCHROEDER 39.22 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
5 229 U14 F REESE MANLEY 40.66 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
6 220 U14 F DEVI BURNETT 40.79 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
7 231 U14 F CATIE KIDDOO 41.72 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
8 186 U14 F EVELYN THARALDSON 42.21 Crazy Candy Rockers
9 265 U14 F EVALYNN SKIBA 42.88 Flappa Dappa Do
10 189 U14 F AVA HARPER 42.97 Crazy Candy Rockers
11 228 U14 F DHARMA BRONSING 43.14 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
12 204 U14 F JADE MORRIS-WHITTING 43.64 Shredding Speed Sisters
13 267 U14 F ZAIDA WEEMS 44.23 Flappa Dappa Do
14 266 U14 F ISABELLA PATTERSON 46.68 Flappa Dappa Do
15 247 U14 F EMMA BROWN 46.97 Powder Wolves
16 207 U14 F SYDNEY DETROLIO 47.06 Shredding Speed Sisters
17 221 U14 F LEAH BLAKE 47.36 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
18 268 U14 F REESE DAVIS 49.69 Flappa Dappa Do

234 U14 F RYAN O'CONNOR DNF Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
185 U14 F KAILEA LEEMAN DNS Crazy Candy Rockers
188 U14 F ADDISON BEUCHE DNS Crazy Candy Rockers
201 U14 F GRACE AAALTO DNS Shredding Speed Sisters
202 U14 F KATELYN WILLIAMS DNS Shredding Speed Sisters
203 U14 F JESSICA WARREN DNS Shredding Speed Sisters
205 U14 F RYLEE SHARKEY DNS Shredding Speed Sisters
206 U14 F BRYNN MOODY DNS Shredding Speed Sisters
230 U14 F LINDSEY KIEHL DNS Tween A Gate & A Ski Place

1 272 U14 M CHARLIE STRAUCH 33.72 The Niners
2 258 U14 M PHILLIP D'ANDREA 34.97 Barnacles
3 274 U14 M TAD DAVIES 35.18 The Niners
4 212 U14 M PETER BOYD 35.36 Speed Demons
5 251 U14 M JONAH KLEARMAN 35.93 Barnacles
6 148 U14 M ROWAN BROWN 36.07 Goshawks
7 213 U14 M NOAH FLACH 36.09 Speed Demons
8 252 U14 M THEO KRUEGER 38.00 Barnacles
9 257 U14 M BENNETT CHERVENY 38.04 Barnacles
10 219 U14 M JEREMIAH KEHOE 38.69 Speed Demons
11 273 U14 M NOAH GALEHR 39.41 The Niners
12 243 U14 M ZACHARY RUSSELL 39.65 Powder Wolves
13 196 U14 M COLTON SORCE 40.32 Shintung Warriors
13 232 U14 M GARRETT AST 40.32 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
15 269 U14 M SAWYER RUDDICK 40.58 Powder Wolves
16 210 U14 M ATTICUS MARKELS 40.85 Speed Demons
17 253 U14 M PORTER MIDDAUGH 40.88 Barnacles
18 179 U14 M LIAM MERLHIAN 41.04 Skizees
19 211 U14 M JACK PRYOR 41.04 Speed Demons
20 157 U14 M JOHN MCABEE 41.23 Lost & Found
21 255 U14 M QUIN THUON 41.58 Barnacles
22 241 U14 M KINGSTON CLOUS 41.81 Powder Wolves
23 225 U14 M CALUM HORNER 42.19 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
24 256 U14 M MICHAEL HOYOS 43.33 Barnacles
25 216 U14 M ANDREW GRUELL 43.47 Speed Demons
26 195 U14 M TANNER TREU 44.33 Shintung Warriors
27 242 U14 M JACK PACKERT 44.35 Powder Wolves
28 214 U14 M FARIS RAWLINGS 45.56 Speed Demons
29 254 U14 M AIDEN KELLEY 46.04 Barnacles
30 245 U14 M CHARLIE KOUPAL 46.78 Powder Wolves



31 217 U14 M KEVIN HASLEY 47.54 Speed Demons
32 218 U14 M RYAN HUTCHINSON 47.87 Speed Demons
33 244 U14 M LIAM LOFF 48.18 Powder Wolves
34 192 U14 M BO COLE 50.53 Shintung Warriors
35 193 U14 M QUINN JUIF 50.96 Shintung Warriors

194 U14 M DANIEL FARRELL DNF Shintung Warriors
191 U14 M BLAKE ANDERSON DSQ Shintung Warriors
215 U14 M JACOB TOMS DNS Speed Demons
223 U14 M CASH CASE DNS Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
227 U14 M FYN WALKER DNS Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
249 U14 M DREW NOVAK DNS Powder Wolves
275 U14 M MAX LARSEN DNS The Niners

Place Bib Class M/F Name Time Team
1 278 U16 F DELANEY MOSTELLER 37.95 The Niners
2 277 U16 F CIELLE BURNETT 38.28 The Niners
3 250 U16 F SAMANTHA BOEKE 47.00 Powder Wolves

1 259 U16 M FINN BOSSUNG 37.70 Barnacles
2 276 U16 M JACK BRANDSTATTER 41.03 The Niners

Blue Course
Place Bib Class M/F Name Time Team

1 8 U08 F GENEVIEVE BLAUWET 52.00 Mighty Minions
2 12 U08 F JUNIPER KENNEY 59.88 The Snow Leopards
3 24 U08 F AMELIA HAYDEN 63.57 You're Killing me Smalls!
4 60 U08 F PAISLEY KRAFT 64.02 Whens Lunch
5 6 U08 F TALI ARBELLI 64.95 Mighty Minions
6 14 U08 F PEYTON NELSON 75.31 The Snow Leopards

18 U08 F LUCIA DANIEL DSQ The Snow Leopards
16 U08 F AVA HEREDIA DSQ The Snow Leopards
13 U08 F HENLEY BROWN DNS The Snow Leopards
15 U08 F BRAELYN BAUMGARTEN DNS The Snow Leopards
17 U08 F SOBRIE GAGNON DNS The Snow Leopards
40 U08 F ARIANNA SCHIERER DNS Flaming Hot Cheetos

1 51 U08 M LOGAN JONES 46.55 Spongebob Ski Pants
2 50 U08 M RYDER STRABLIZKY 47.25 Spongebob Ski Pants
3 61 U08 M EVERETT EMRICH 51.86 Whens Lunch
4 33 U08 M SEBASTIAN DEMEILLAC 53.36 Spongebob Ski Pants
5 21 U08 M NICHOLAS CARREIRA 53.51 You're Killing me Smalls!
6 73 U08 M DILLON GRAF 53.55 The Mountain Goats
7 46 U08 M MAC LYNCH 54.36 Flaming Hot Cheetos
8 45 U08 M MAXIM NIKOLOV 56.41 Flaming Hot Cheetos
9 42 U08 M COSTNER BRADSHAW 58.12 Flaming Hot Cheetos
10 4 U08 M SAM KOUPAL 58.22 Mighty Minions
11 41 U08 M CALDER PARRISH 65.93 Flaming Hot Cheetos
12 23 U08 M CHARLIE TURNER 67.66 You're Killing me Smalls!
13 2 U08 M MAJOR CASE 98.09 Mighty Minions
14 22 U08 M CHARLIE GERSBACH DNF You're Killing me Smalls!

1 U08 M JASPER CASE DNF Mighty Minions
5 U08 M HOWARD SUMMERS DSQ Mighty Minions
3 U08 M ALEX STENCE DNS Mighty Minions

44 U08 M ISSAC GOLDBERG DNS Flaming Hot Cheetos
72 U08 M STEFAN JORDAN IVANOV DNS The Mountain Goats



Place Bib Class M/F Name Time Team
1 90 U10 F MIA EATON 48.00 Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
2 62 U10 F TEEGAN TERBUSH 48.76 Whens Lunch
3 155 U10 F ALEX STOYANOV 49.09 Lost & Found
3 52 U10 F ELLA PECINKA 49.09 Spongebob Ski Pants
5 103 U10 F RILEY WEATHERRED 51.84 Arctic Foxes
6 74 U10 F KALINA IVANOV 52.43 The Mountain Goats
7 65 U10 F AVERY WATSON 53.42 Whens Lunch
8 75 U10 F FAYETTE SORCE 53.44 The Mountain Goats
9 100 U10 F ADDISON KISKER 55.14 Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
10 120 U10 F ABIGAIL HARRISON 56.16 Buzz'n Bees
11 9 U10 F OLIVIA PATTERSON 56.20 Mighty Minions
12 93 U10 F AVERY BURGUND 57.54 Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
13 32 U10 F LARSEN MIDDAUGH 57.76 Spongebob Ski Pants
14 39 U10 F REESE MCCOMMONS 57.83 Flaming Hot Cheetos
15 97 U10 F TESSA CSAJAGHY 58.55 Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
16 121 U10 F ZARIA HORNER 59.53 Buzz'n Bees
17 95 U10 F MICHELLE BEARDSLEY 61.09 Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
18 20 U10 F ABIGAIL ISAACS 63.04 The Snow Leopards
19 91 U10 F CASEY O'CONNOR 63.66 Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
20 70 U10 F NOLA WHITE 63.93 Whens Lunch
21 80 U10 F TULA BAKER 71.94 The Mountain Goats

94 U10 F ZEHRA AYDIN DSQ Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
64 U10 F MALIA LEEMAN DNS Whens Lunch

107 U10 F MCKINLEY PACKERT DNS Arctic Foxes

1 77 U10 M NICHOLAS BROWN 45.60 The Mountain Goats
2 55 U10 M GRADY MCGALLIARD 48.48 Spongebob Ski Pants
3 150 U10 M LUCAS HYCHALK 48.74 Lost & Found
4 160 U10 M CUTLER MERLIHAN 49.48 Comin' in hot
5 78 U10 M ZACHARY SIEGAL 50.34 The Mountain Goats
6 106 U10 M GRAYSON BROWN 50.51 Arctic Foxes
7 104 U10 M LARS WIBLE 50.93 Arctic Foxes
8 105 U10 M COLTER BLAKEY 51.13 Arctic Foxes
9 153 U10 M WYATT THUON 51.32 Lost & Found
10 56 U10 M SAUNDER PROPST 52.43 Spongebob Ski Pants
11 53 U10 M CHRISTOPHER CARREIRA 52.56 Spongebob Ski Pants
12 92 U10 M BUR SCHLAFF 53.73 Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
13 76 U10 M BENJAMEN SUMMERS 53.76 The Mountain Goats
14 69 U10 M CHASE COSSETTE 53.84 Whens Lunch
15 63 U10 M ROWAN LOVGREN 54.31 Whens Lunch
16 58 U10 M REED JENNINGS 54.49 Spongebob Ski Pants
17 99 U10 M ETHAN HOVEY 54.77 Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
18 25 U10 M KYLE BUXTON 54.84 You're Killing me Smalls!
19 102 U10 M GUS BLAUWET 55.37 Arctic Foxes
20 30 U10 M GRAYSON HYATT 55.39 You're Killing me Smalls!
21 79 U10 M REIS CHERVENY 55.61 The Mountain Goats
22 68 U10 M DYLAN ANDERSON 55.70 Whens Lunch
23 26 U10 M JACKSON MUELLER 56.83 You're Killing me Smalls!
24 59 U10 M OWEN ROACH 57.53 Spongebob Ski Pants
25 66 U10 M HUNTER BIVINS 58.12 Whens Lunch
26 29 U10 M JAMESON CLOUS 58.16 You're Killing me Smalls!
27 54 U10 M BRADY PRYOR 58.69 Spongebob Ski Pants
28 98 U10 M LUCA FERZACCA 59.51 Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks
29 49 U10 M FINN MCDANIEL 60.93 Flaming Hot Cheetos
30 28 U10 M BRADEN BAUGH 62.00 You're Killing me Smalls!
31 48 U10 M VINCENT MUNDO 66.52 Flaming Hot Cheetos



101 U10 M LEVI FLACH DSQ Arctic Foxes
31 U10 M FISHER BOLSTER DNS You're Killing me Smalls!
47 U10 M ALEXANDER BARCZA DNS Flaming Hot Cheetos
67 U10 M KAEDEN WALKER DNS Whens Lunch
96 U10 M LUCAS ZAMORA DNS Racing Turquoise Tiger Sharks

151 U10 M STEVEN BEARDSLEY DNS Lost & Found

Place Bib Class M/F Name Time Team
1 171 U12 F EMME EATON 40.65 Skizees
2 152 U12 F KRISSY STOYANOV 42.39 Lost & Found
3 174 U12 F ANNA FICHTL 43.34 Skizees
4 175 U12 F WYNTER KEHOE 46.37 Skizees
5 180 U12 F ELLIA BLAKEY 46.90 Crazy Candy Rockers
6 134 U12 F ADELINE SORCE 48.01 Ballistik Burritos
7 260 U12 F GIA KOHLMEIER 48.14 Flappa Dappa Do
8 200 U12 F NATALIE VIGIL 49.63 Shredding Speed Sisters
9 167 U12 F KATHERINE MCABEE 50.25 Comin' in hot
10 129 U12 F KELEIGH BOTT 50.87 Buzz'n Bees
11 163 U12 F LILY DANZOLL 50.88 Comin' in hot
12 170 U12 F CASSIDY FOPPE 51.15 Skizees
13 172 U12 F VESPERA STEINER 51.24 Skizees
14 183 U12 F BECCA WARREN 52.27 Crazy Candy Rockers
15 181 U12 F KYLIE KIRKHAM 52.43 Crazy Candy Rockers
16 182 U12 F JENNA KISKER 53.61 Crazy Candy Rockers
17 162 U12 F LOWA BOSSUNG 54.15 Comin' in hot
18 112 U12 F AVA ARBELI 54.27 Arctic Foxes
19 123 U12 F MARY MCCLARRINON 55.19 Buzz'n Bees
20 122 U12 F EDEN CAMPOS 55.72 Buzz'n Bees
21 128 U12 F EVA ISAACS 56.43 Buzz'n Bees
22 125 U12 F MILANA DANIEL 56.52 Buzz'n Bees
23 111 U12 F JOSIE KOUPAL 57.00 Arctic Foxes
24 127 U12 F TAYA MOORE 58.33 Buzz'n Bees
25 261 U12 F EDEN CLOSE 58.58 Flappa Dappa Do
26 131 U12 F SOPHIE LOYD 61.67 Ballistik Burritos
27 10 U12 F JAEDYN TURMEL 72.92 Mighty Minions
28 124 U12 F JEZEBEL PROPST 73.01 Buzz'n Bees

262 U12 F TATUM WELLS DNF Flappa Dappa Do
263 U12 F JANAY RUIZ DNF Flappa Dappa Do
109 U12 F EVELYN STEINBERG DNF Arctic Foxes
130 U12 F EMMA WALKER DNS Ballistik Burritos
176 U12 F ADDI SCHLAFF DNS Skizees
184 U12 F ALLIE BRAUN DNS Crazy Candy Rockers
240 U12 F ADDISON MANDEVILLE DNS Powder Wolves

1 156 U12 M KRISTIAN POPOV 38.34 Lost & Found
2 270 U12 M TEAGAN LARSEN 40.35 The Niners
3 141 U12 M TAGE TERBUSH 41.29 Goshawks
4 146 U12 M ALEXANDER WAROT 42.78 Goshawks
5 271 U12 M CHASE BRANDSTATTER 43.36 The Niners
6 154 U12 M GABRIEL HYCHALK 43.89 Lost & Found
7 140 U12 M LUCA GOLDBERG 44.53 Goshawks
8 142 U12 M LUCAS CARREIRA 44.88 Goshawks
9 147 U12 M NOLAN EMRICH 45.39 Goshawks
10 145 U12 M ANDREW SUMMERS 45.68 Goshawks
11 144 U12 M JAMES BIVINS 47.22 Goshawks
12 143 U12 M BEN KRONHOLM 47.68 Goshawks



13 110 U12 M HUDSON BRAUN 48.00 Arctic Foxes
14 133 U12 M ZANDER BURNETT 48.80 Ballistik Burritos
15 158 U12 M CARSON CHERVENY 49.38 Lost & Found
16 138 U12 M ASHER GOLDWATER 50.25 Ballistik Burritos
17 161 U12 M JIMMY WINN 50.87 Comin' in hot
18 164 U12 M LUCAS HAYDEN 51.07 Comin' in hot
19 173 U12 M LINCOLN DAVIS 51.91 Skizees
20 178 U12 M MAX LITVAKOU 53.13 Skizees
21 108 U12 M SID MARKELS 53.57 Arctic Foxes
22 81 U12 M MAX FRONTERAS 53.70 The Mountain Goats

190 U12 M HAYDEN LAVELLE DNF Shintung Warriors
132 U12 M SULLIVAN RUDDICK DNS Ballistik Burritos
135 U12 M XANDER DEHERRERA DNS Ballistik Burritos
136 U12 M CASH GRAVES DNS Ballistik Burritos
166 U12 M ZACK STENCE DNS Comin' in hot
177 U12 M ZACCHARY ZAMORA DNS Skizees

Place Bib Class M/F Name Time Team
1 222 U14 F MADELEINE BROWN 41.05 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
2 233 U14 F VIVIAN ALBRIGHT 42.60 Powder Wolves
3 224 U14 F SYDNEY DANTAS 43.49 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
4 226 U14 F TABITHA SCHROEDER 44.33 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
5 220 U14 F DEVI BURNETT 44.51 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
6 229 U14 F REESE MANLEY 48.28 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
7 234 U14 F RYAN O'CONNOR 48.35 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
8 231 U14 F CATIE KIDDOO 48.60 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
9 186 U14 F EVELYN THARALDSON 48.71 Crazy Candy Rockers
10 265 U14 F EVALYNN SKIBA 49.02 Flappa Dappa Do
11 189 U14 F AVA HARPER 49.25 Crazy Candy Rockers
12 204 U14 F JADE MORRIS-WHITTING 50.50 Shredding Speed Sisters
13 228 U14 F DHARMA BRONSING 52.27 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
14 266 U14 F ISABELLA PATTERSON 52.62 Flappa Dappa Do
15 247 U14 F EMMA BROWN 53.60 Powder Wolves
16 267 U14 F ZAIDA WEEMS 54.52 Flappa Dappa Do
17 207 U14 F SYDNEY DETROLIO 56.37 Shredding Speed Sisters
18 268 U14 F AILI KOSKI 58.17 Flappa Dappa Do
19 221 U14 F LEAH BLAKE 58.77 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place

185 U14 F KAILEA LEEMAN DNS Crazy Candy Rockers
188 U14 F ADDISON BEUCHE DNS Crazy Candy Rockers
201 U14 F GRACE AAALTO DNS Shredding Speed Sisters
202 U14 F KATELYN WILLIAMS DNS Shredding Speed Sisters
203 U14 F JESSICA WARREN DNS Shredding Speed Sisters
205 U14 F RYLEE SHARKEY DNS Shredding Speed Sisters
206 U14 F BRYNN MOODY DNS Shredding Speed Sisters
230 U14 F LINDSEY KIEHL DNS Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
268 U14 F REESE DAVIS DNS Flappa Dappa Do

1 258 U14 M PHILLIP D'ANDREA 39.08 Barnacles
1 212 U14 M PETER BOYD 39.08 Speed Demons
3 148 U14 M ROWAN BROWN 39.83 Goshawks
4 213 U14 M NOAH FLACH 42.41 Speed Demons
5 252 U14 M THEO KRUEGER 42.54 Barnacles
6 273 U14 M NOAH GALEHR 43.82 The Niners
7 257 U14 M BENNETT CHERVENY 44.36 Barnacles
8 196 U14 M COLTON SORCE 44.51 Shintung Warriors
9 269 U14 M SAWYER RUDDICK 45.45 Powder Wolves



10 243 U14 M ZACHARY RUSSELL 45.46 Powder Wolves
11 253 U14 M PORTER MIDDAUGH 45.69 Barnacles
12 219 U14 M JEREMIAH KEHOE 46.12 Speed Demons
13 232 U14 M GARRETT AST 47.95 Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
14 194 U14 M DANIEL FARRELL 48.54 Shintung Warriors
15 179 U14 M LIAM MERLHIAN 48.90 Skizees
16 157 U14 M JOHN MCABEE 49.08 Lost & Found
17 255 U14 M QUIN THUON 49.20 Barnacles
18 256 U14 M MICHAEL HOYOS 49.76 Barnacles
19 191 U14 M BLAKE ANDERSON 49.80 Shintung Warriors
20 214 U14 M FARIS RAWLINGS 49.90 Speed Demons
21 242 U14 M JACK PACKERT 50.32 Powder Wolves
22 216 U14 M ANDREW GRUELL 50.37 Speed Demons
23 241 U14 M KINGSTON CLOUS 50.44 Powder Wolves
24 254 U14 M AIDEN KELLEY 50.66 Barnacles
25 218 U14 M RYAN HUTCHINSON 52.32 Speed Demons
26 244 U14 M LIAM LOFF 52.85 Powder Wolves
27 211 U14 M JACK PRYOR 53.28 Speed Demons
28 245 U14 M CHARLIE KOUPAL 56.62 Powder Wolves
29 192 U14 M BO COLE 58.46 Shintung Warriors
30 217 U14 M KEVIN HASLEY 59.02 Speed Demons

272 U14 M CHARLIE STRAUCH DNF The Niners
274 U14 M TAD DAVIES DNF The Niners
251 U14 M JONAH KLEARMAN DNF Barnacles
210 U14 M ATTICUS MARKELS DNF Speed Demons
225 U14 M CALUM HORNER DNF Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
195 U14 M TANNER TREU DNS Shintung Warriors
193 U14 M QUINN JUIF DNS Shintung Warriors
215 U14 M JACOB TOMS DNS Speed Demons
223 U14 M CASH CASE DNS Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
227 U14 M FYN WALKER DNS Tween A Gate & A Ski Place
249 U14 M DREW NOVAK DNS Powder Wolves
275 U14 M MAX LARSEN DNS The Niners

Place Bib Class M/F Name Time Team
1 278 U16 F DELANEY MOSTELLER 42.11 The Niners
2 277 U16 F CIELLE BURNETT 46.43 The Niners
3 250 U16 F SAMANTHA BOEKE 51.94 Powder Wolves

1 259 U16 M FINN BOSSUNG 46.96 Barnacles
2 276 U16 M JACK BRANDSTATTER 47.73 The Niners


